
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936001990 5PSSDB 18.10 4.55 82.36

1936002002P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.99 4.95 89.05

1936002014P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.97 4.95 88.95

1936002030P10 - (323-928) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 18.10 6.20 112.22

1936002058P10 - (323-1508) GT Bars 7PSSDB 18.09 3.50 63.32

1936002085P10 - (323-1193) Mill Creek Estates Boulevard - Phase I 5PSSDB 18.12 4.55 82.45

1936002096P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.11 4.95 89.64

1936002113P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.14 5.70 103.40

1936002138P10 - (323-1193) Mill Creek Estates Boulevard - Phase I 10PSSDA 18.05 4.55 82.13

1936002154P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.02 5.70 102.71

1936002176P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 7PSSDB 18.11 5.15 93.27

1936002187P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.14 4.95 89.79

1936002197P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.09 5.70 103.11

1936002210P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 7PSSDB 18.08 5.15 93.11

1936002216P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 18.12 4.20 76.10

1936002227P10 - (323-329) Cielo Sec 5 and 6 WSDP and Mass Grading 5PSSDB 18.14 5.70 103.40

1936002240P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.16 4.95 89.89

1936002252P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 7PSSDB 18.13 5.15 93.37

1936002263P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 7PSSDB 18.19 5.15 93.68

1936002269P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.13 4.95 89.74

1936002274P10 - (323-1193) Mill Creek Estates Boulevard - Phase I 5PSSDB 18.08 4.55 82.26

1936002285 5PSSDB 18.11 5.15 93.27

1997.22

5% -99.86

SUBTOTAL 1897.36

-$296.78

TOTAL $1600.58

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 5/30/2025

R005246

0

D121

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-1233) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSD&P

P10 - (323-1553) ESCONDIDO SEC 8

Fuel


	05-22-2025 to 05-28-2025



